Docentes

1517768
2494298
2692926
2766660
1031440
2135896
2773707
1191314
1552828
3847619
1552830

1695480

1681927

Servidores

ANTONIO JOSE BENTO BOTTION
CARLOS ALBERTO CARVALHO CASTRO
DANIEL SOARES DE ALCANTARA
EGIDIO IENO JUNIOR

JOSE EDUARDO SILVA GOMES

JOSE LIMA JUNIOR

JULIANO COELHO MIRANDA

LUIZ PINHEIRO DA GUIA

PAULO HENRIQUE CRUZ PEREIRA
THAIRONE CONTI SERAFINI AGUIAR
WANDERLEY XAVIER PEREIRA

ANTONIO CARLOS AYRES BORGES

EDUARDO PEREIRA DA SILVA
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Subsequente
MATRICULA
20212004743
20202017363
20202017407
20212018892
20212000806
20192021310
201718080212
201718080107
20212000922
20202020841
20202018825
20202017470
20212016163
20212018927
20192019250
20212006363
20202020224
20202017532
20212006200
20202010504
20212001670
20212004823
20212001868
20212019405
20212004538
20212006390
20212009866
20202008640
20202008248
20212005080
20212018918
20202018020
20202008195
20212004663
20212016243
Integrado
20202009639
20222001182
20212004780

Discentes

NOME

ADRIANO DONIZETTI DE CARLI
AGNALDO MARMARO

ANA CLARA ISIDORO DA SILVA LELO
ANSELMO STEFANELLO RABUSKE
BRENO MARIANO COELHO

CALEBI DE MELO NOGUEIRA OLIVEIRA
David Wender Valim Carvalho

Deosdeto Pereira da Silva

EDER BRUNO DA SILVA

EDIMILSON HORACIO DA COSTA
EDUARDO FRANCISCO FRAZAO DE SOUZA
EVERALDO PEREIRA ANDRE
FERNANDA MANUELA CASALTA BRAZ
GLEIDSON LUIZ DIAS

JOAO PAULO DE BRITO MARTINS
LEONARDO DE OLIVEIRA NONATO
LETICIA DE SOUZA ANTENOR
LORIMAR PESSOA NASCIMENTO
LUCAS FERNANDO COSTA

LUCAS FRANCISCO DE OLIVEIRA
LUCAS SOARES DE OLIVEIRA

LUIZ HENRIQUE DOS SANTOS ROSA
MARCELO MARTINS AFONSO
MATEUS PAULINO MOREIRA
MATHEUS PAULINO COMUNE

MAX THOMAS BUENO

MICHAEL DOUGLAS NAZARE DELFINO
MICHAEL SOEIRO DE SOUZA

NAYARA RODRIGUES DE LIMA

PABLO SILVA DE OLIVEIRA

PAULO VITOR DE ARAUJO

PEDRO AUGUSTO BONIFACIO JARDIM
ROGERIO DE OLIVEIRA MARQUES JUNIOR
RONEI DE OLIVEIRA RIBEIRO

YURI CHRISTIAN SOARES

AARON FIGUEIREDO BATISTA
ACHILLES MARTINS SILVA
ALBERTO MIGUEL BARBARA FONSECA
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20212009392
20202009011
20222001191
20222001351
20222001360
20222001306
20202008981
20202020529
20202009307
20202009479
20212017198
20212009338
20222012711
20212016261
20212000842
20202007189
20202010890
20222012678
20212001124
20222010584
20202010907
20202006913
20222001324
20202019063
20222001208
20222001217
20202010925
2,01818E+11
20202010139
20222001398
20222001226
20222012696
20222016739
20202009174
20222001370
20212001170
20222001404
20212001213
20222001235
20202006969
20212001607

Discentes

ANA CAROLINA CANTARINO VICENTINI
ANA CLARA MAXIMINA OLIVEIRA

ANA JULIA FERNANDES SERRA

ANNA CLARA SILVA SANTOS

ANNA LUIZA PEREIRA MILITAO

ANNY GABRIELLI CARVALHO SILVA
AUGUSTO HENRIQUE DE SOUSA XAVIER
BERNARDO IWAMOTO MELO

BIANCA FELICIANO LIMA

BIANCA RIBEIRO INACIO

BRAYAN EMANUEL NUNES DE JESUS
BRUNO NERY TEODORO

CAYNAN ANDRADE SANDI

CHRISTIAN SALES DE OLIVEIRA ASSIS
CRISTIAN RIBEIRO DA SILVA

DANTE DE CARVALHO AUGUSTO

DAVI DIAS DE OLIVEIRA SILVA
EDUARDO FERREIRA DA SILVA
EDUARDO SOARES FONTES OLIVEIRA
EMANUEL SOUZA SILVA

FELIPE BRUZZI MARIANO

GABRIEL AUGUSTO DA COSTA GARCIA
GABRIEL DA SILVA TEODORO
GABRIEL DE AZEVEDO COSTA
GABRIEL DE BARROS GERALDO
GABRIEL FIRMINO RIBEIRO
GABRIELLE KELLY IRINEU DA SILVA
Gabiriel Rodrigues de Lima Feitosa
GUILHERME HENRIQUE GONCALVES BONFIM
GUILHERME LUZ TEIXEIRA

GUSTAVO BRUGNARA FONSECA OTONI
HEITTOR PRADO PEREIRA

HELEN CRISTINA MARTINS PEREIRA
HENRIQUE CARROCIERO FRIGO
HENRIQUE LOURENCO SILVA

IGOR MIYAKE PEREIRA

IRIS DOS SANTOS TEMPESTA
ISABELA GONCALVES INACIO
ISAQUE DE LIMA JORCICO

JEAN SILVA ROQUE

JOAO MARCOS GAROTTI FONSECA
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20222001244
20212015700
20222001253
20202010774
20202007984
20202009728
20222001262
20222001389
20212006256
20212001634
20212001821
20202010237
20202009058
20212016092
20212018865
20222001422
20202007053
20212002103
20222001271
20212004500
20222001478
20222012702
20222001280
20202009942
20222012669
20202008909
20202018950
20212018847
20212005099
20192022944
20202020019
20212005105
20222012720
20222001290
20212009632
20222016720
20212009463
20212004636
20212006167
20212015569
20212017189

Discentes

JOAO PAULO DE JESUS LOPES

JOAO VITOR DE LIMA REIS

JOSE MANOEL BORGES NETO

JULIA CRISTINA XAVIER DE LIMA
LARISSA DE OLIVEIRA FALCAO
LETICIA MARIA DA SILVA PAULINO
LiVIA DE BRITO CARVALHO
LORRANIA DE SOUZA CASSIMIRO
LUANA RIBEIRO DE JESUS

LUCAS SILVA OLIVEIRA

LUIS GUILHERME VIANA CASTRO
LUIS MIGUEL GALDINO SALES

LUIZA GOULART SILVA

LUIZ HENRIQUE DE SOUSA FERREIRA
LUIZ OTAVIO FARIA MARTINS

LUIZ RICARDO DE AVILA COSTA
MARCELLE LEMES GUILHERME
MARIA CLARA QUINTERO DA SILVA FORTUNA
MARIA FERNANDA BALTAZAR MENDES
MARINA BARBOSA VALIM

MARYLIA SILVA DE PAULO

MATHEUS ALVES OLIVEIRA

MATHEUS DE LIMA CASTRO SILVA
MIGUEL PORTO SILVA

MILLENA DE OLIVEIRA SILVEIRA
NATANAEL DOS SANTOS JUNIOR
NAUA MARQUES NASSER
NICOLE LEMES CARVALHO

NYCOLAS GABRIEL GARCIA ANTENOR
OTAVIO ISAC TROLEIS

OTAVIO OLIVEIRA DE PAULA

PABLO RAFAEL SILVA ANDRADE
PEDRO HENRIQUE NOGUEIRA MACIENTE
PEDRO HENRIQUE PONTES

PEDRO LUCAS MOREIRA DA SILVA
PLINIO CARDOSO ALVES

RAFAELA CAROLINE VILELA
RAFAEL ADAMI ALBINATTI

RAFAELA GARCIA BERNARDES
RAFAEL DE PAULA VITOR

RENAN SILVA OLIVEIRA
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20202010700
20202010872
20212015596
20212016109
20222001440
20202009817
20212015649
20212015685
20222012687
20222001342
20212004690
20222001450

Discentes

RUBENS XAVIER DE LIMA

SABRINA DE SOUSA ALVES

SAMUEL CANGUSSU BAPTISTA
SARAH FERREIRA CAMPOS
STEPHANY DE OLIVEIRA ROMANIELO
TAINARA DE FATIMA MATIAS SOUZA
THAYSSA VITTORIA MACHADO
TIAGO BELO ZOBRA

VITTORIA FERREIRA DE RESENDE
WAGNER DANIEL ARANTES PEREIRA
WELLINGTON COSTA GRILO PEREIRA
YURI SANTOS FLAVIO
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